
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            TINKARENI 05

            TINK05

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                V0820T
                            	
                                3780
                            	
                                15.25
                            
	
                                V0820T
                            	
                                3782
                            	
                                38.70
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                53.95 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                53.95 Yards
            

        


        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

